BROOKLLINE SELECTBOARD AGENDA

JULY 6, 2016

Please note: content time is an estimate only

1. Call the meeting to order
2. Review/make changes to the agenda
3. Approve minutes of June 15, 2016
4. Scheduled members of the public
a) Lieutenant Oliver of VSP re: Contract for services
5. Unscheduled members of the public
6. Old Business

a. Unlicensed dog list for 2016
b. Sunny Lane Day Care Work Bee discussion
C. SLDC Swing Set replacement/repair
d. SLDC old playground equipment
e. Road Foreman/Commissioner update
i. Shoulder work
7. New Business
8. PayOrders and Correspondence
9. Set Agenda for July 20, 2016
a. Somara Zwick
b. Committee Chairs
c. Selectboard responsibility for old cemeteries

10. Adjournment
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6:31
6:35
6:45

6:55
7:05

7:55
8:10
8:20

8:30



