BROOKLLINE SELECTBOARD AGENDA

JULY 6, 2016

Please note: content time is an estimate only

1.	Call the meeting to order		6:30 p.m
2.	Review/make changes to the agenda		6:31
3.	Approve minutes of June 15, 2016		6:35
4.	Scheduled members of the public		6:45
	a) Lieutenant Oliver of VSP re: Contract for services		
5.	Unsch	Unscheduled members of the public 6:55	
6.	Old Business		7:05
	a.	Unlicensed dog list for 2016	
	b.	Sunny Lane Day Care Work Bee discussion	
	c.	SLDC Swing Set replacement/repair	
	d.	SLDC old playground equipment	
	e.	Road Foreman/Commissioner update	
		i. Shoulder work	
7.	New Business		7:55
8.	Pay Or	ders and Correspondence	8:10
9.	Set Agenda for July 20, 2016		8:20
	a.	Somara Zwick	
	b.	Committee Chairs	
	c.	Selectboard responsibility for old cemeteries	
10.	0. Adjournment		